082815SL-20-SM 12V Cut Sheet
®
LED
READY
ACCESSORIES
CATALOG NO. 	 DESCRIPTION
FA-133SM-BLT / -BRS	 Cast Aluminum or Brass Lens Holder
FA-134SM-BLT / -BRS	 Cast Aluminum or Brass Grate

Aluminum Lens Holder/Grate - Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available
Brass Lens Holder/Grate - Unfinished brass. Optional finishes available
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. 	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP SUPPLIED  	 SHIP WEIGHT
SL-20-SMLMR16	 Well Light, Composite Lens Holder	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMLMR16-BLT	 Well Light, Aluminum Lens Holder	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMLMR16-BRS	 Well Light, Brass Lens Holder	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMGMR16	 Well Light, Composite Grate	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMGMR16-BLT	 Well Light, Aluminum Grate	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMGMR16-BRS	 Well Light, Brass Grate	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 3.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMLMR16LED	 Well Light, Composite Lens Holder	 4w ARROW LED (BAB)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMLMR16LED-BLT	 Well Light, Aluminum Lens Holder	 4w ARROW LED (BAB)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMLMR16LED-BRS	 Well Light, Brass Lens Holder	 4w ARROW LED (BAB)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMGMR16LED	 Well Light, Composite Grate	 4w ARROW LED (BAB)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMGMR16LED-BLT	 Well Light, Aluminum Grate	 4w ARROW LED (BAB)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMGMR16LED-BRS	 Well Light, Brass Grate	 4w ARROW LED (BAB)	 3.0 lbs.
IP65
SL-20-SMGMR16
SL-20-SMLMR16
SL-20-SMLMR16